
7.30 From the Studio: Phyllis
McCoskery (soprano), "A HeartThat’s Free" (Robyn), "I Heard
a Blackbird in a Tree" (Arlen),"April Is a Lady’ (Phillips),"Romance" (Romberg)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. "Accent on Humour"
8.30 To Town on Two Pianos
(BBC programme)
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Sidney Torch (organ)
9.83 Phil Green and His ConcertDance Orchestra
10. 0 Close down=
eineay m.

6. O p.m. Tea-time Tunes
» Sg: The Presbyterian Hour ~

8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially For You10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

|

Thursday. March 21| 1ZB "ae wa
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilgrim10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 O Absaiom!
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Homé Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
—

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m, 1ZB Happiness Club
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
Ship o’ DreamsSecret — ScoutsWild Life
Chuckles with JerryConsumer Time
The C.B. Show
So the Story Goes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
The Red Streak
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

10. 0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close downA ane ee
am. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
O Absalom! ;

Big Sister
Home Decorating Talk by
ne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
Midday Melody Menu
p.m. Reserved
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2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. @© Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Woman in White (lastbroadcast)
8. 0 Hollywood Radio: Theatre8.30 Bulldog

vaymmene8.45 Music to Remember9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 6 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. O Thrilis
10.15 Black Ivory11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Reserved
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home. Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)

3.0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session, withGrace and/Jacko
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield
i Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Tavern Tunes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog DrummondThe Devil’s Cub
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

° Recordings10. 0 Evening Star10.15 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden (David Com-
bridge)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

VA ee1310 k,c, 229 m.
0 am. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Three Generations
O Absalom!
Big Sister
Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
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2.0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
Long, Long Ago
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Places and People
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Peter Dawson Presents
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Challenge
Dames Don’t Care
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
A Tale of HollywoodLondon News
At Close of DayClose down
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6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. VarietyWild Life
Hot Dates in HistoryConsumer Time
The LadyGettit Quiz Show
The Grey ShadowCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Citadel
Doctor Mac

u Home Decorating talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Auction Block
10. 0 Close down
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'Home-Made
memnods%orctoivehairUUSTREIYowr_

isA
Shamooousireessential headsofhair
otherwomen"s lovely CamilatoneStopenvying knowledgebyusingbcauty,bril-useexpert t0bringoulthe haic. Stop

Shampoo. Juadado lustre
of yourCamilatoneliance,colour hair Vec

washingyour
simpldsee thedifference:

CamilatonewithShaMpooTonrin
2.5

Agents Hilleastle(NZ)ird_WakefieldStreet;Wellington:

Pinch me someone1

Every time 1 look atmy
carpets I tell myself Pm
dreaming. Yesterdaythey
lookedfitforthedustman
todaytheydflatter6 palace. Spots?
gone! Stains2 gone!
Colours 2 aS bright
and rich aS theday [
boughtthem. AndallI did was to 90 over
themwith Colourtone
CarpetShampoo.
The rich cleansing lather of Colourtone Carpet Shampoo lifts
trodden-in dirt8 removes most stains and marks5 helps restore
fadedcolours tonewbrightness. Colourtoneiseasy to use,safe to
use,cheap to use, It costs little to clean and brighten carpets,
upholstery,andotherheavymateriale.

COLOURTONE
CARPET SHAMPOO
brightenscarpets andupholstery
Oneof the famoug Ata family of specialising householdhelps,madeby8.W Peterson& Co.Ltd,,Aucklend,Wellington,Christchurcb,Dunedin:

dnfouowder/

Thanks Ametiea}for
Contoure
FACEPOWDER

Made by the Contoure Company Ltd: Christ-
church, undez agreement with the originators,A. Breslauer Coa, New York_ 0.2


